NU-spelen Timra AIF

F13 60 M
1 Lina Arousell -02
2 Emma Vikstrém -01
3 Nora Agrell -01
4 Tilda Lassfolk -01
5 Lynn V Thimstrand -01
6 Ebba Vallin -01
7 Signe Welander

P13 60 M
1 Adrian Kvist -01
2 Mans Bergstrom -01
3 Axel Jakobsson -02

F11 BOLLKAST

1 Elsa Palmgren

2 lda Backlund

3 Engla Grafstrom Andersson

4 Emma Jansson

5 Vera Risberg

6 Julia Backlund

7 Trude Burman

8 Vendela Wermelin

9 Alma Sjébom -04
10 Tove Ericsson -03
11 Nova Adolfsson
12 Amanda Pallin

P15 SLAGGA 4,0
1 Ivar Moisander

P9 LANGD ZON
1 Mattias Olsson Larsson -05
2 Axel Molinder -05
3 Alex Engh
4 Gustav Nordin
5 Ville Bergman -06

F9 60 M
1 Tyra Ohman
2 Emmy Granath -05
3 Amanda Hedlund -05
4 Tyra Welander
5 Emma Wabhlberg

F9 60 M
1 Lisen Hafsad -05

2014-08-06

Iggesunds SK
Sundsvalls FI
Sundsvalls FI
Sundsvalls FI
Sundsvalls FI
Sundsvalls FI
Timra AIF

Sundsvalls FI
Sundsvalls FI
Sundsvalls FI

Sundsvalls FI
Gefle IF
Sundsvalls FI
Sundsvalls FI
Timra AIF
Gefle IF
Sundsvalls FI
Sundsvalls FI
Sundsvalls FI
Sundsvalls FI
Sundsvalls FI
Sundsvalls FI

Huddinge AIS

Sundsvalls FI
Timra AIF
Timra AIF
Timré AIF
Timra AIF

HEAT 1
Sundsvalls FI
Sundsvalls FI
Sundsvalls FI
Timra AIF
Sundsvalls FI

HEAT 2
Sundsvalls FI

8.78
8.86
8.95
9.18
9.23
9.58
11.35

7.85
9.32
13.61

25,77
23,57
22,98
21,80
19,04
17,89
17,64
16,62
15,29
14,99
13,94
13,80

36,43

3,18
2,67
2,49
2,41
1,99

10.31 Final
10.99 Final
11.33 Final
11.81
11.94

9.83 Final

2014-09-06

2014-09-06

2014-09-06

2014-09-06

2014-09-06

2014-09-06



2 Irma Burman

3 Elin Risberg

4 Linnea Strém -05
5 Ellen Zakrisson -06

F9 60 M
1 Lisen Hafsad -05
2 Tyra Ohman
3 Irma Burman
4 Elin Risberg
5 Emmy Granath -05
6 Amanda Hedlund -05
7 Linnea Strom -05
8 Ellen Zakrisson -06

F9 BOLLKAST
1 Tyra Ohman
2 Ellen Zakrisson -06
3 Irma Burman
4 Linnea Strém -05
5 Emmy Granath -05
6 Elin Risberg
7 Emma Wahlberg
8 Amanda Hedlund -05

F9 KULA 2,0
1 Linnea Strém -05
2 Irma Burman
3 Tyra Ohman
4 Ellen Zakrisson -06
5 Emmy Granath -05
6 Elin Risberg
7 Emma Wahlberg
8 Amanda Hedlund -05
9 Tyra Welander

F9 LANGD ZON

1 Irma Burman

2 Elin Risberg

3 Tyra Ohman

4 Emmy Granath -05

5 Ellen Zakrisson -06

6 Amanda Hedlund -05

7 Linnea Strom -05

8 Tyra Welander

9 Emma Wabhlberg
10 Lisen Hafsad -05

F11 60 M
1 Engla Grafstrom Andersson

Sundsvalls FI
Timra AIF

Sundsvalls FI
Sundsvalls FI

FINAL
Sundsvalls FI
Sundsvalls FI
Sundsvalls FI
Timra AIF
Sundsvalls FI
Sundsvalls FI
Sundsvalls FI
Sundsvalls FI

Sundsvalls FI
Sundsvalls FI
Sundsvalls FI
Sundsvalls FI
Sundsvalls FI
Timra AIF

Sundsvalls FI
Sundsvalls FI

Sundsvalls FI
Sundsvalls FI
Sundsvalls FI
Sundsvalls FI
Sundsvalls FI
Timra AIF

Sundsvalls FI
Sundsvalls FI
Timra AIF

Sundsvalls FI
Timré AIF

Sundsvalls FI
Sundsvalls FI
Sundsvalls FI
Sundsvalls FI
Sundsvalls FI
Timra AIF

Sundsvalls FI
Sundsvalls FI

HEAT 1
Sundsvalls FI

10.44 Final
10.63 Final
11.08 Final
11.58 Final

9,73
10,28
10,40
10,65
10,90
11,14
11,27
11,56

23,89
22,83
19,53
18,28
17,00
15,55
14,59
14,53

5,18
4,92
4,91
4,69
4,55
4,19
3,90
3,85
3,61

3,33
3,25
3,19
2,92
2,74
2,73
2,70
2,26
2,21

9.23 Final

2014-09-06

2014-09-06

NU-spelsrekord

2014-09-06

NU-spelsrekord

2014-09-06

2014-09-06



2 Vera Risberg

3 Emma Jansson
4 |da Backlund

5 Trude Burman

6 Alma Sjobom -04

F11 60 M
1 Elsa Palmgren
2 Vendela Wermelin
3 Tove Ericsson -03
4 Amanda Pallin
5 Nova Adolfsson -04
6 Lina Arousell -02

F11 60 M
1 Engla Grafstrom Andersson
2 Vera Risberg
3 Elsa Palmgren
4 Vendela Wermelin
5 Emma Jansson
6 Ida Backlund
7 Tove Ericsson -03
8 Trude Burman

F11 HOJD
1 Engla Grafstrom Andersson
2 Vera Risberg
3 Trude Burman
4 Tove Ericsson -03
5 Vendela Wermelin
Elsa Palmgren
Emma Jansson

F11 KULA 2,0
1 Engla Grafstrom Andersson
2 Elsa Palmgren
3 Emma Jansson
4 |da Backlund
5 Vendela Wermelin
6 Tove Ericsson -03
7 Amanda Pallin
8 Trude Burman
9 Julia Backlund
10 Nova Adolfsson -04
11 Alma Sjébom -04

F11 LANGD ZON
1 Engla Grafstrom Andersson
2 Elsa Palmgren
3 Vendela Wermelin

Timrd AIF
Sundsvalls FI
Gefle IF
Sundsvalls FI
Sundsvalls FI

HEAT 2

Sundsvalls FI
Sundsvalls FI
Sundsvalls FI
Sundsvalls FI
Sundsvalls FI
Iggesunds SK

FINAL
Sundsvalls FI
Timra AIF
Sundsvalls FI
Sundsvalls FI
Sundsvalls FI
Gefle IF
Sundsvalls FI
Sundsvalls FI

Sundsvalls FI
Timra AIF

Sundsvalls FI
Sundsvalls FI
Sundsvalls FI
Sundsvalls FI
Sundsvalls FI

Sundsvalls FI
Sundsvalls FI
Sundsvalls FI
Gefle IF

Sundsvalls FI
Sundsvalls FI
Sundsvalls FI
Sundsvalls FI
Gefle IF

Sundsvalls FI
Sundsvalls FI

Sundsvalls FI
Sundsvalls FlI
Sundsvalls FI

9.49 Final
9.58 Final
9.69 Final
10.27 Final
10.48

9.44 Final
9.48 Final
10.17 Final
10.44
10.92

Vind
9,21
9,45
9,53
9,58
9,71
9,94
10,33
10,61

130,00
121,00
110,00
105,00
105,00

0,00

0,00

8,01
7,67
6,97
6,67
5,96
5,93
5,82
5,69
5,28
4,83
4,78

4,31
3,80
3,71

2014-09-06

2014-09-06
NU-spelsrekord

2014-09-06

2014-09-06
NU-spelsrekord



4 |da Backlund

5 Vera Risberg

6 Amanda Pallin

7 Tove Ericsson -03

8 Trude Burman

9 Alma Sjobom -04
10 Nova Adolfsson -04
11 Emma Jansson

F13 60 M
1 Lina Arousell -02
2 Emma Vikstrém -01
3 Nora Agrell -01
4 Tilda Lassfolk -01
5 Lynn V Thimstrand -01
6 Ebba Vallin -01
7 Signe Welander

F13 400 M
1 Lina Arosell
2 Emma Vikstrém -01
3 Ebba Vallin -01

F13 HOJD
1 Ebba Vallin -01
2 Tilda Lassfolk -01
3 Nora Agrell -01
3 Lina Arousell -02
5 Signe Welander

F13 KULA 2,0
1 Lina Arousell -02
2 Tilda Lassfolk -01
3 Lynn V Thimstrand -01
4 Moa Backlund -01
5 Emilia Lundgren -02
6 Elmira Hassani Nordqvist
7 Johlene Andersson

F13 LANGD ZON
1 Lina Arousell -02
2 Tilda Lassfolk -01
3 Emma Vikstrém -01
4 Lynn V Thimstrand -01
5 Emilia Lundgren -02
6 Moa Backlund -01
7 Elmira Hassani Nordgvist
8 Johlene Andersson

F13 SPJUT 400

Gefle IF
Timra AIF
Sundsvalls FI
Sundsvalls FI
Sundsvalls FI
Sundsvalls FI
Sundsvalls FI
Sundsvalls FI

Iggesunds SK
Sundsvalls FI
Sundsvalls FI
Sundsvalls FI
Sundsvalls FI
Sundsvalls FI
Timra AIF

Iggesund
Sundsvalls FI
Sundsvalls FI

Sundsvalls FI
Sundsvalls FI
Sundsvalls FI
Iggesunds SK
Timra AIF

Iggesunds SK
Sundsvalls FI
Sundsvalls FI
Marieby GIF

Sundsvalls FI
Sundsvalls FI
Sundsvalls FI

Iggesunds SK
Sundsvalls FI
Sundsvalls FI
Sundsvalls FI
Sundsvalls FI
Marieby GIF

Sundsvalls FI
Sundsvalls FI

3,64
3,64
3,48
3,41
3,39
2,96
2,77

8.78
8.86
8.95
9.18
9.23
9.58
11.35

69,60
70,91
73,66

140,00
135,00
135,00
135,00
100,00

10,18
9,84
8,91
8,12
6,86
6,21

4,37
4,34
4,18
4,08
3,58
3,49
3,02

2014-09-06

2014-09-06
NU-spelsrekord

2014-09-06

2014-09-06

2014-09-06

2014-09-06



1 Lynn V Thimstrand -01

2 Lina Arousell -02

3 Emilia Lundgren -02

4 Emma Jansson

5 Elmira Hassani Nordqvist
6 Johlene Andersson

F15 80 M
1 Karolina Svensson -99
2 Line Hammarstrom

F13 SLAGGA 2,0
1 Lina Arousell -02
2 Emma Vikstrém -01
3 Moa Backlund -01
4 Emilia Lundgren -02
5 Elin Granlof -02
6 Johlene Andersson

F15 DISKUS 0,75
1 Emelie Gerdsdorff -99
2 Maria Granrud Aune -99
3 Viola Nordin -00
4 Karolina Svensson -99
5 lda Forss -99
6 Mikaela Arousell -98

F15 KULA 3,0
1 Elin Backlund -99
2 Viola Nordin -00
3 Maria Granrud Aune -99
4 Mikaela Arousell -98

F15 400 M
1 Elin Backlund -99
2 Line Hammarstrom

F15 LANGD
1 Karolina Svensson -99
2 Elin Backlund -99
3 Line Hammarstrom
Mikaela Arousell -98

F17 100 M
1 Jenni Sandgren 98

F17 DISKUS 1,0
1 Frida B&ath -97
2 Viola Nordin -00
3 Emelie Gerdsdorff -99

Sundsvalls FI
Iggesunds SK
Sundsvalls FI
Sundsvalls FI
Sundsvalls FI
Sundsvalls FI

Marieby GIF
Timra AIF

Iggesunds SK
Sundsvalls FI
Marieby GIF
Sundsvalls FI
Timra AIF
Sundsvalls FI

Timra AIF
Marieby GIF
Timra AIF
Marieby GIF
Marieby GIF
Iggesunds SK

Marieby GIF
Timra AIF
Marieby GIF
Iggesunds SK

Marieby GIF
Timra AIF

Marieby GIF
Marieby GIF
Timra AIF
Iggesunds SK

Sundsvalls FI

Timra AIF
Timra AIF
Timra AIF

23,76
18,23
18,01
14,84
14,74

11,13
13,64

25,89
23,60
22,95
16,36
12,69

39,53
31,81
29,95
27,40
20,43

12,06
9,96
9,45

61,20
84,99

5,00 -0,24
4,26 -0,20
3,59 -0,10

13,74

33,92
27,49

2014-09-06

2014-09-06

2014-09-06
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2014-09-06

2014-09-06
NU-spelsrekord

2014-09-06

2014-09-06

2014-09-06



F17 KULA 3,0
1 Frida Baath -97
2 Simone Himmerlid -97
3 Jenni Sandgren 98

F17 LANGD
1 Jenni Sandgren 98

F11 400 M

1 Elsa Palmgren

2 Tove Ericsson -03

3 Vera Risberg

4 |da Backlund

5 Vendela Wermelin

6 Malin Borgstrom

7 Amanda Pallin

8 Trude Burman

9 Alma Sjébom -04
10 Nova Adolfsson -04

K22 DISKUS 1,0
1 Therese Nilsson -92
2 Klara Bladin -96
3 Linda Vilpula -95
4 Frida Baath -97

P15 400 M
1 Albin Norlander

P19 SPJUT 800g
1 Tor Lindberg -95

P19 SLAGGA 6,0
1 Fredrik Gerdsdorff -96
2 Tor Lindberg -95

P19 DISKUS 1,75
1 Tor Lindberg -95
2 Fredrik Gerdsdorff -96

P17 SPJUT 700
1 Joacim Ostman

P17 LANGD
1 Jhon Helsing

P17 KULA 5,0
1 Joacim Ostman
2 Oskar Martensson

Timra AIF
Sundsvalls FI
Sundsvalls FI

Sundsvalls FI

Sundsvalls FI
Sundsvalls FI
Timra AIF
Gefle IF
Sundsvalls FI
Sundsvalls FI
Sundsvalls FI
Sundsvalls FI
Sundsvalls FI
Sundsvalls FI

Héasselby SK
Brannans IF
Timra AIF
Timra AIF

Timré AIF

IFK Umed

Timré AIF
IFK Umed

IFK Umeé&
Timra AIF

Timra AIF

Timra AIF

Timra AIF
Sundsvalls FI

11,79
11,30
10,39

4,70 0,31

69,13
72,20
72,81
73,19
79,80
80,75
83,09
88,09
89,00
92,14

35,51
34,85
33,70
32,65

62,72

36,87

47,53
39,83

45,75
41,24

33,82

540 0,21

10,81

2014-09-06

2014-09-06

2014-09-06
NU-spelsrekord

2014-09-06

2014-09-06
NU-spelsrekord

2014-09-06

2014-09-06

2014-09-06

2014-09-06

2014-09-06

2014-09-06



P17 400 M
1 Jhon Helsing
2 Nils Gunnarsson

P15 SPJUT 600
1 Ivar Moisander
2 Albin Norlander

P17 100 M
1 Jhon Helsing
2 Joacim Ostman

P15 LANGD
1 Albin Norlander

P15 KULA 4,0
1 Albin Norlander

P15 80 M
1 Albin Norlander

P13 SPJUT 400
1 Méans Bergstrom -01
2 Elias Wiklander
3 Erik Nordin -02
4 Erik Gustafsson
5 Erik Wahlberg

6 Mattias Olsson Larsson -05

7 Axel Jakobsson

P13 SLAGGA 3,0
1 Erik Nordin -02
2 Simon Eriksson -03

P13 KULA 3,0
1 Erik Gustafsson -01
2 Elias Wiklander
3 Axel Jakobsson -02

P13 HOJD
1 Mans Bergstrom -01
2 Erik Gustafsson -01
3 Erik Nordin -02
4 Axel Jakobsson -02

P13 400 M
1 Mans Bergstrom -01
2 Erik Nordin -02

Timra AIF
Sundsvalls FI

Huddinge AIS
Timra AIF

Timra AIF
Timra AIF

Timra AIF

Timré AIF

Timra AIF

Sundsvalls FI
Timra AIF

Timra AIF

Sundsvalls FI
Sundsvalls FI
Sundsvalls FI
Sundsvalls FI

Timra AIF
Iggesunds SK

Sundsvalls FI
Timra AIF
Sundsvalls FI

Sundsvalls FI
Sundsvalls FI
Timra AIF

Sundsvalls FI

Sundsvalls FlI
Timra AIF

57,35
64,12

32,28
27,25

12,36
14,89

4,69

8,87

10,53

27,01
26,02
23,27
23,14
15,72
13,04
13,03

24,35
16,09

8,97
7,02
5,28

123,00
123,00
115,00

95,00

67,38
94,59

+1,2

2014-09-06

2014-09-06

2014-09-06

2014-09-06

2014-09-06

2014-09-06

2014-09-06

2014-09-06
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2014-09-06

2014-09-06

2014-09-06
NU-spelsrekord



3 Axel Jakobsson -02

P11 LANGD ZON
1 Pontus Nilsson
2 Olle Melin -04
3 Albin Ohman
4 Simon Vikstrom -04
5 Melker Albertsson -04
6 Albin Nordgvist -04
7 Vincent Ohlund -03
8 Filip Gunnarsson

P11 KULA 2,0
1 Simon Eriksson -03
2 Melker Albertsson -04
3 Erik Wahlberg
4 Filip Gunnarsson
5 Pontus Nilsson
6 Albin Ohman
7 Jacob Ostman
8 Albin Nordqvist -04

P11 HOJD
1 Simon Eriksson -03
2 Filip Gunnarsson

3 Mattias Olsson Larsson -05

4 Melker Albertsson
5 Albin Ohman
6 Albin Nordqvist -04

P11 BOLLKAST
1 Simon Vikstrém -04
2 Pontus Nilsson
3 Filip Gunnarsson
4 Erik Wahlberg
5 Melker Albertsson -04
6 Albin Ohman

P11 400 M
1 Olle Melin
2 Simon Wikstrom
3 Erik Wahlberg
4 Albin Ohman

5 Mattias Olsson Larsson -05

P11 60 M
1 Simon Vikstrém -04
2 Pontus Nilsson
3 Filip Gunnarsson
4 Erik Wahlberg

Sundsvalls FI

Timra AIF
Sundsvalls FI
Sundsvalls FI
Sundsvalls FI
Brannans IF
Sundsvalls FI
Sundsvalls FI
Sundsvalls FI

Iggesunds SK
Brannans IF
Sundsvalls FI
Sundsvalls FI
Timra AIF
Sundsvalls FI
Timra AIF
Sundsvalls FI

Iggesunds SK
Sundsvalls FI
Sundsvalls FI
Brannans IF

Sundsvalls FI
Sundsvalls FI

Sundsvalls FI
Timra AIF
Sundsvalls FI
Sundsvalls FI
Brannans IF
Sundsvalls FI

Sundsvalls FI
Sundsvalls FI
Sundsvalls FI
Sundsvalls FI
Sundsvalls FI

HEAT 1
Sundsvalls FI
Timra AIF
Sundsvalls FI
Sundsvalls FI

97,52

3,81
3,70
3,47
3,38
3,28
2,72

8,60
7,77
7,63
7,08
6,91
6,66
6,23
5,23

135,00
125,00
115,00
115,00
110,00
105,00

32,15
30,99
26,33
23,98
20,98
20,08

78,54
80,93
82,22
89,78
90,01

x Final
x Final
x Final
x Final

2014-09-06

2014-09-06

2014-09-06
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2014-09-06

2014-09-06
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2014-09-06



P11 60 M

1 Olle Melin -04

2 Albin Ohman

3 Melker Albertsson -04

P11 60 M

1 Pontus Nilsson

2 Olle Melin -04

3 Erik Wahlberg

4 Simon Vikstrom -04

5 Albin Ohman

6 Melker Albertsson -04

P9 KULA 2,0
1 Mattias Olsson Larsson -05

2 Alex Engh

3 Axel Molinder
4 Gustav Nordin
5 Ville Bergman -06

P9 BOLLKAST
1 Mattias Olsson Larsson -05

2 Alex Engh

3 Gustav Nordin
4 Ville Bergman -06
5 Axel Molinder -05

P9 60 M

1 Mattias Olsson Larsson -05
2 Gustav Nordin

3 Alex Engh

4 Axel Molinder -05
5 Ville Bergman -06

MAN SPJUT
1 Robert Ekman -Man

MAN 400 M

1 Johan Borgstrom

KVINNOR SPJUT 600
1 Antonia Nordling -96

KVINNOR KULA 4,0
1 Linda Vilpula -95

KVINNOR HOJD

HEAT 2
Sundsvalls FI
Sundsvalls FI
Brannans IF

FINAL

Timra AIF
Sundsvalls FI
Sundsvalls FI
Sundsvalls FI
Sundsvalls FI
Brannans IF

Sundsvalls FI
Timra AIF
Timra AIF
Timra AIF
Timra AIF

Sundsvalls FI
Timra AIF
Timra AIF
Timra AIF
Timra AIF

Sundsvalls FI
Timra AIF
Timra AIF
Timra AIF
Timra AIF

Vasteras FK

Sundsvalls FI

Brannans IF

Timra AIF

9.52 Final
9.92 Final
10.19 Final

9,20
9,49
9,68
9,77
9,81
10,16

5,62
4,86
4,37
3,75
3,48

27,88
24,66
14,06
12,77
10,65

10.46
10.61
12.02
12.64
13.33

54,92

56,02

25,80

8,58

2014-09-06

2014-09-06
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2014-09-06

2014-09-06

2014-09-06

2014-09-06

2014-09-06

2014-09-06

2014-09-06



1 Vendela Wikstrom -96
2 Jenni Sandgren -98

KVINNOR DISKUS 1,0
1 Klara Bladin -96
2 Therese Nilsson -92
3 Linda Vilpula -95

F17 SPJUT 500
1 Jenni Sandgren 98

F17 SLAGGA 3,0
1 Frida B&ath -97
2 Simone Himmerlid -97

F13 DISKUS 0,6
1 Lina Arousell -02
2 Lynn V Thimstrand -01
3 Signe Welander
4 Tilda Lassfolk -01
5 Elin Granlof -02
6 Emilia Lundgren -02
7 Johlene Andersson

F15 SLAGGA 3,0
1 Emelie Gerdsdorff -99
2 Maria Granrud Aune -99
3 Viola Nordin -00
4 |da Forss -99
5 Mikaela Arousell -98

P13 DISKUS 0,6
1 Erik Nordin -02
2 Elias Wiklander
3 Erik Wahlberg
4 Mattias Olsson Larsson -05
5 Axel Jakobsson -02

Brannans IF
Sundsvalls FI

Brannans IF
Hasselby SK
Timra AIF

Sundsvalls FI

Timra AIF
Sundsvalls FI

Iggesunds SK
Sundsvalls FI
Timra AIF

Sundsvalls FI
Timra AIF

Sundsvalls FI
Sundsvalls FI

Timra AIF
Marieby GIF
Timra AIF
Marieby GIF
Iggesunds SK

Timra AIF
Timra AIF
Sundsvalls FI
Sundsvalls FI
Sundsvalls FI

164,00
143,00

36,67
36,56
34,64

33,25

59,31
44,44

23,98
20,75
16,64
16,59
15,35
13,94

43,37
40,51
34,34
30,97

30,30
19,65
15,61
13,28
10,55

2014-09-06

2014-09-06
NU-spelsrekord

2014-09-06

NU-spelsrekord

2014-09-06

2014-09-06
NU-spelsrekord

2014-09-06



